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Examination of Mid Sussex District Plan. 
 

DRAFT Hearing timetable V6 
Updated October 2024 
 
Week 1 
 

Date Morning session 10:00  Afternoon session 14:00 

   

 
Day 1 
Tuesday 
22 October 
2024 
 

 
Openings 
 
Matter 1: Legal compliance, Sustainability 
Appraisal and Habitats Regulation 
Assessment  
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC obo 
Thakeham Homes  
REP/52292481 DHA Planning obo Catesby 
Estates (Jonathan Buckwell) 
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Joseph Pearson- 
Lewis & Co Planning) 
REP/43766177 Home Builders Federation (Mark 
Behrendt) 
REP/43066081 Gladman (Richard Agnew) 
REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo 
Wates Developments (Judith Ashton & Matt 
Fraser, Counsel) 
 

 
Matter 1: Continued.  
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC obo Thakeham Homes 
REP/52292481 DHA Planning obo Catesby Estates (Jonathan 
Buckwell) 
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Joseph Pearson- Lewis & Co Planning) 
REP/43766177 Home Builders Federation (Mark Behrendt) 
REP/43066081 Gladman (Richard Agnew) 
REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo Wates Developments 
(Judith Ashton & Matt Fraser, Counsel) 
REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer (Matthew Spry, 
Lichfields & Christopher Boyle KC) 
REP/ 52301377 Watchdog for Intrusive Local Development (WILD) 
(Tim Higginson, WILD & Charles Merrett, Counsel) 
REP/43763137 Hurstpierpoint Society (Lyn Williams) 
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REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer 
(Matthew Spry, Lichfields & Christopher Boyle 
KC) 
REP/ 52301377 Watchdog for Intrusive Local 
Development (WILD) (Tim Higginson, WILD & 
Charles Merrett, Counsel) 
REP/43763137 Hurstpierpoint Society (Lyn 
Williams) 
 
 
 

 
Day 2 
Wednesday 
23 October 
2024 
 

 
Matter 2: Duty to Co-operate 
  
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
 
REP/42889505 Nexus Planning obo B.Yond 
(formerly Rydon Homes) (Joanne Jones) 
REP/ 43870369 Turley obo A2 Dominion (David 
Murray-Cox) 
REP/ 43875265 SLR obo Miller Homes (Angela 
Moore) 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC obo 
Thakeham Homes  
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Joseph Pearson- 
Lewis & Co Planning) 
REP/43766177 Home Builders Federation  
REP/43066081 Gladman (Richard Agnew) 

 
Matter 3: Vision, Objectives and Spatial Strategy 
  
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
 
REP/ 42889505 Nexus Planning obo B.Yond (formerly Rydon Homes) 
(Joanne Jones) 
REP/ 43870369 Turley obo A2 Dominion (David Murray-Cox) 
REP/ 43875265 SLR obo Miller Homes (Angela Moore) 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC obo Thakeham Homes  
REP/52292481 DHA Planning obo Catesby Estates (Jonathan 
Buckwell) 
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Joseph Pearson- Lewis & Co Planning) 
REP/43766177 Home Builders Federation (Mark Behrendt) 
REP/43066081 Gladman (Richard Agnew) 
REP/43859585 Planning Potential obo Welbeck Strategic LLP 
(Heather Vickers- Planning Potential) 
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REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo 
Wates Developments (Judith Ashton & Matt 
Fraser, Counsel) 
 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer 
(Matthew Spry, Lichfields & Christopher Boyle 
KC) 
REP/52251649 Horsham District Council (Matt 
Bates & Tal Kleiman) 
REP/42949089 Crawley Borough Council 
(Elizabeth Brigden) 
REP/ 42892705 Lucid Planning obo Crest 
Nicholson (Jane Piper) 
 
 
 

REP/43870593 Savills obo Fairfax Acquisition Ltd. (Freddie 
Humphreys (Counsel, Kings Chambers)) 
REP/42898657 Ian Gibson 
REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo Wates Developments 
(Judith Ashton & Matt Fraser, Counsel) 
REP/43893697 Rural Planning Group obo Ansty Residents Group 
(Patrick Griffin) 
REP/43735617 Hurstpierpoint and Sayers Common Parish Council 
(Dale Mayhew & Malcolm Llewellyn) 
REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer (Matthew Spry, 
Lichfields & Christopher Boyle KC) 
REP/ 52301377 Watchdog for Intrusive Local Development (WILD) 
(Tim Higginson, WILD & Charles Merrett, Counsel) 
REP/43735233 Cuckfield PC, REP/42902881 Ansty & Staplefield PC 
& REP/43674209 Stop Cuck-Stye Action Group (Simon Stokes/Giles 
King) 
REP/ 42892705 Lucid Planning obo Crest Nicholson (Jane Piper) 
 
 

 
Day 3 
Thursday  
24 October 
2024 
 

 
Matter 4: Transport  
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC & Sarah 
Matthews obo Thakeham Homes  
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Katie Stock- 
Pegasus Group) 

 
Matter 4: Continued 
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC & Sarah Matthews obo Thakeham 
Homes  
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Katie Stock- Pegasus Group) 
REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo Wates Developments 
(Judith Ashton, Matt Fraser, Counsel & Dominic Smith) 
REP/42900417 National Highways (Kevin Bown) 
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REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo 
Wates Developments (Judith Ashton, Matt Fraser, 
Counsel & Dominic Smith) 
REP/42900417 National Highways (Kevin Bown) 
REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer 
(Matthew Spry, Lichfields, Christopher Boyle KC 
& Daniel Ekstrand) 
REP/ 42887777 Twineham Parish Council (A. 
Hirst, Chairman) 
REP/ 52301377 Watchdog for Intrusive Local 
Development (WILD) (Tim Higginson, WILD & 
Charles Merrett, Counsel) 
REP/52269473 DMH Stallard obo Landowners of 
West House Farm & Gunners, Albourne. (Peter 
Rainier) 
REP/43763137 Hurstpierpoint Society (Lyn 
Williams) 
 
 
 
 
 

REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley (Matthew Spry, Lichfields, 
Christopher Boyle KC & Daniel Ekstrand) 
REP/42887777 Twineham Parish Council (A. Hirst, Chairman) 
REP/ 52301377 Watchdog for Intrusive Local Development (WILD) 
(Tim Higginson, WILD & Charles Merrett, Counsel) 
REP/52269473 DMH Stallard obo Landowners of West House Farm & 
Gunners, Albourne. (Peter Rainier) 
REP/43763137 Hurstpierpoint Society (Lyn Williams) 
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Examination of Mid Sussex District Plan. 
 
DRAFT Hearing timetable V2 
Week 2 
 

Date Morning session 10:00 Afternoon session 14:00 

   

 
Day 4 
Tuesday 
29 October    
 

 
Matter 6: Housing  
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/42889505 Nexus Planning obo B.Yond 
(formerly Rydon Homes) (Roger Tustain) 
REP/43870369 Turley obo A2 Dominion (David 
Murray-Cox) 
REP/ 43875265 SLR obo Miller Homes (Angela 
Moore) 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC obo Thakeham 
Homes  
REP/51967265 The Lindfield Society (Geoff Heath & 
John Comstock) 
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Joseph Pearson- 
Lewis & Co Planning) 
REP/43766177 Home Builders Federation (Joanne 
Harding) 
REP/43066081 Gladman (Richard Naylor) 
REP/43859585 Planning Potential obo Welbeck 
Strategic LLP (Katy Lister- Planning Potential) 
REP/43870593 Savills obo Fairfax Acquisitions Ltd. 
(Christopher Katkowski KC) 

 
Matter 6: continued 
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/42889505 Nexus Planning obo B.Yond (formerly 
Rydon Homes) (Roger Tustain)  
REP/43870369 Turley obo A2 Dominion (David Murray-
Cox) 
REP/ 43875265 SLR obo Miller Homes (Angela Moore) 
REP/43066113 Rupert Warren KC obo Thakeham Homes  
REP/51967265 The Lindfield Society (Geoff Heath & John 
Comstock) 
REP/42888161 Vistry Group (Joseph Pearson- Lewis & Co 
Planning) 
REP/43766177 Home Builders Federation (Joanne 
Harding) 
REP/43066081 Gladman (Richard Naylor) 
REP/43859585 Planning Potential obo Welbeck Strategic 
LLP (Katy Lister- Planning Potential) 
REP/43870593 Savills obo Fairfax Acquisitions Ltd. 
(Christopher Katkowski KC) 
REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo Wates 
Developments (Judith Ashton & Matt Fraser, Counsel) 
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REP/43006977 Judith Ashton Associates obo Wates 
Developments (Judith Ashton & Matt Fraser, 
Counsel) 
REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer 
(Matthew Spry, Lichfields & Christopher Boyle KC) 
REP/42949089 Crawley Borough Council (Ian 
Warren & Sallie Lappage) 
REP/52251649 Horsham District Council (Matt 
Bates & Tal Kleiman) 
REP/51961153 Brighton & Hove City Council (Steve 
Tremlett) 
REP/52269473 DMH Stallard obo Landowners of 
West House Farm & Gunners, Albourne. (Peter 
Rainier) 
REP/43735233 Cuckfield PC, REP/42902881 Ansty 
& Staplefield PC & REP/43674209 Stop Cuck-Stye 
Action Group (Simon Stokes/Giles King) 
REP/ 42892705 Lucid Planning obo Crest Nicholson 
(Jane Piper) 
 
 

REP/42889921 CPRE Sussex (Michael Brown) 
REP/52253249 Lichfields obo Berkeley Latimer (Matthew 
Spry, Lichfields & Christopher Boyle KC) 
REP/42949089 Crawley Borough Council (Ian Warren & 
Sallie Lappage) 
REP/52251649 Horsham District Council (Matt Bates & Tal 
Kleiman) 
REP/51961153 Brighton & Hove City Council (Steve 
Tremlett) 
REP/52269473 DMH Stallard obo Landowners of West 
House Farm & Gunners, Albourne. (Peter Rainier) 
REP/43735233 Cuckfield PC, REP/42902881 Ansty & 
Staplefield PC & REP/43674209 Stop Cuck-Stye Action 
Group (Simon Stokes/Giles King) 
REP/ 42892705 Lucid Planning obo Crest Nicholson (Jane 
Piper) 
 
 
 

 
Day 5 
Wednesday 
30 October 
2024  
 

 
Matter 5: Flood Risk 
 
Attendance 
 
Mid Sussex District Council 
REP/ 52301377 Watchdog for Intrusive Local 
Development (WILD) (Tim Higginson, WILD & 
Charles Merrett, Counsel) 
 

 
Reserve 
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Day 6 
Thursday 
31 October  
2024 

Reserve Reserve 

 
 


